All Sorority Fall 2022 Term GPA = 3.269

All Panhellenic Fall 2022 Term GPA = 3.32
All College "Female" Fall 2022 Term GPA =3.2
All Sorority Fall 2022 Cum GPA = 3.262

All Panhellenic Fall 2022 Cum GPA = 3.299

All College "Female" Fall 2022 Cum GPA =3.17

Fall 2022 Overall Sororities Chapter

GPAs Ranked

Fall 2022 Overall Chapter GPAs Ranked

(9]
A

AST

Ago

SDT

Phi Lamb
SMAC
RLK
AOPiI
DPhiE
ADE

Clio

Arethusa

© 0o N OO 0 b~ W0 DN

—_ A =
N o O

Fall 2022 Term Sororities Chapter

GPAs Ranked

3.352
3.334
3.293
3.292
3.289

3.27
3.243
3.197
3.194
3.181

3.04
2.923

(1/8) Ago 3.293
(2/8) Phi Lamb 3.289
(3/8) SMAC 3.27
(4/8) RLK 3.243
(5/8) AOPI 3.197
(6/8) ADE 3.181
(7/8) Clio 3.04
(8/8) Arethusa 2.923
Fall 2022 Term Chapter GPAs Ranked

(1/8) Phi Lamb 3.329
(2/8) Ago 3.28
(3/8) SMAC 3.267
(4/8) Arethusa 3.26
(5/8) RLK 3.233
(6/8) AOPI 3.153
(7/8) ADE 3.055
(8/8) Clio 3.046
Fall 2022 Term NMs GPAs Ranked

(1/6) RLK 3.426
(2/6) AOPI 3.28
(3/6) SMAC 3.255
(4/6) Phi Lamb 3.21
(5/6) ADE 3.138
(6/6) Clio 2.023

*Ago & Arethusa did not take NMs
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3.467
3.359
3.334
3.329

3.28
3.267

3.26
3.233
3.153
3.055
3.053
3.046
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Fall 2022
Sorority GPA
Sister GPA
Pledge/NM GPA

Sorority GPA
Sister GPA
Pledge/NM GPA

Sorority GPA
Sister GPA
Pledge/NM GPA

Sorority GPA
Sister GPA
Pledge/NM GPA

Sorority GPA
Sister GPA
Pledge/NM GPA

Sorority GPA
Sister GPA
Pledge/NM GPA

Sorority GPA
Sister GPA
Pledge/NM GPA

Sorority GPA
Sister GPA
Pledge/NM GPA

Term
3.28
3.28

NA

3.055
2.989
3.138

3.153
3.127
3.28

3.26
3.26
NA

3.046
3.199
2.023

3.329
3.356
3.21

3.233
3.183
3.426

3.267
3.273
3.255

Overall
3.293
3.293

NA

3.181
3.199
3.155

3.197
3.183
3.276

2.923
2.923
NA

3.04
3.149
2.31

3.289
3.31
3.195

3.243
3.221
3.337

3.27
3.246
3.32



